Weatherproof Batten

Fluorescent Batten Non Corrosive IP65 T8 1565mm Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

Grey 2x58W

VIR. RESISTOR®

ADP258/HF

Grey 2x58W
Quicklink: Q4810

General
Cap
Colour
Dimmable
IP Rating

Dimensions
Height
Length
Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage

T8
Grey
Yes
P65

110mm
1565mm
105mm

58W (2 x 58W)

The Fluorescent Batten Non Corrosive IP65 T8 fixture is a high frequency control gear
supplied with lockable stainless steel clips. The product is also supplied with fixing brackets
for surface mounting.

Includes a shockproof polycarbonate clear diffuser that is UV resistant.
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